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Description

199502160000
42421

02/16/1995
11:06:39

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIAMSON,
CAROLYN P

199502160000
42471

02/16/1995
11:06:44

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MITCHELL,
WALTER R

199502160000
42441

02/16/1995
11:06:41

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLICK, HELEN
F

199502160000
42451

02/16/1995
11:06:42

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LARIVIERE,
BEVERLY E

199502160000
42431

02/16/1995
11:06:40

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HEBER,
JUDITH ANN

199502160000
42481

02/16/1995
11:06:45

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K

199502160000
42461

02/16/1995
11:06:43

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPARKS,
REUBEN B

199503300000
80881

03/30/1995
09:52:48

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PHILLIPS,
JIMMIE W

199504270001
10211

04/27/1995
02:18:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FRASER,
MARSHA L

199506050001
45581

06/05/1995
10:26:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199506050001
45601

06/05/1995
10:26:31

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUTTON,
WILLIAM M

199507280002
00701

07/28/1995
10:24:49

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HARRIS,
MACK JR

199507280002
00731

07/28/1995
10:24:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITHERMAN,
STEVE

199509130002
54251

09/13/1995
10:15:57

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
ROGER D

199509130002
54271

09/13/1995
10:16:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX,
CHARLES M

199509130002
54291

09/13/1995
10:16:02

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GUNTER,
BARBARA
ANN

199509130002
54301

09/13/1995
10:16:02

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LUNCEFORD,
LINDA

199509280002
72581

09/28/1995
08:49:28

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOTLER,
GUS M

199509280002
72591

09/28/1995
08:49:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VICKERS,
JAMES D



199510310003
12351

10/31/1995
09:07:52

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELCH,
DOUGLAS E

199503300000
80871

03/30/1995
09:52:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JACKSON,
BETTY J

199506050001
45591

06/05/1995
10:26:30

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WYDEMAN,
PEARL MAY

199506050001
45571

06/05/1995
10:26:28

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BEAN,
LAWANA

199506050001
45611

06/05/1995
10:26:32

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
RONALD R

199507280002
00691

07/28/1995
10:24:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA K

199507280002
00721

07/28/1995
10:24:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIXON,
DEWEY W

199507280002
00711

07/28/1995
10:24:50

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WALLIS,
ROBERT C

199507280002
00741

07/28/1995
10:24:52

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRECHIN,
DAVID
KENNETH

199509130002
54261

09/13/1995
10:15:59

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROY, JASPER
W

199509130002
54281

09/13/1995
10:16:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HENSON,
TROY W


