Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= G	REEN TR	REE ACCE	PTANCE	INC; Date	Recorded	= 1995;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502160000 42421	02/16/1995 11:06:39	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIAMSON, CAROLYN P						
199502160000 42471	02/16/1995 11:06:44	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MITCHELL, WALTER R						
199502160000 42441	02/16/1995 11:06:41	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLICK, HELEN F						
199502160000 42451	02/16/1995 11:06:42	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LARIVIERE, BEVERLY E						
199502160000 42431	02/16/1995 11:06:40	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HEBER, JUDITH ANN						
199502160000 42481	02/16/1995 11:06:45	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K						
199502160000 42461	02/16/1995 11:06:43	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPARKS, REUBEN B						
199503300000 80881	03/30/1995 09:52:48	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PHILLIPS, JIMMIE W						
199504270001 10211	04/27/1995 02:18:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FRASER, MARSHA L						
199506050001 45581	06/05/1995 10:26:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WHEELER, JERRY C						
199506050001 45601	06/05/1995 10:26:31	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUTTON, WILLIAM M						
199507280002 00701	07/28/1995 10:24:49	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HARRIS, MACK JR						
199507280002 00731	07/28/1995 10:24:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITHERMAN, STEVE						
199509130002 54251	09/13/1995 10:15:57	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, ROGER D						
199509130002 54271	09/13/1995 10:16:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX, CHARLES M						
199509130002 54291	09/13/1995 10:16:02	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GUNTER, BARBARA ANN						
199509130002 54301	09/13/1995 10:16:02	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LUNCEFORD, LINDA						
199509280002 72581	09/28/1995 08:49:28	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOTLER, GUS M						
199509280002 72591	09/28/1995 08:49:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VICKERS, JAMES D						

199510310003 12351	10/31/1995 09:07:52	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELCH, DOUGLAS E			
199503300000 80871	03/30/1995 09:52:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JACKSON, BETTY J			
199506050001 45591	06/05/1995 10:26:30	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WYDEMAN, PEARL MAY			
199506050001 45571	06/05/1995 10:26:28	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BEAN, LAWANA			
199506050001 45611	06/05/1995 10:26:32	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, RONALD R			
199507280002 00691	07/28/1995 10:24:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCKINNEY, SANDRA K			
199507280002 00721	07/28/1995 10:24:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIXON, DEWEY W			
199507280002 00711	07/28/1995 10:24:50	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALLIS, ROBERT C			
199507280002 00741	07/28/1995 10:24:52	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRECHIN, DAVID KENNETH			
199509130002 54261	09/13/1995 10:15:59	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROY, JASPER W			
199509130002 54281	09/13/1995 10:16:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HENSON, TROY W			